and foreign businessmen who have interest in doing business with Hong Kong 
businesses in Vietnam. In the meantime, it is a way to support the Association in its 
mission, to serve our HKBAV business activities, throughout the entire calendar year.  

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT:  

Cash: VND68,000,000 [Sixty eight million VN Dong] 

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS: 

A.  Participation in important events/meetings 
I. Invitations to private receptions with visiting dignitaries 
II. VIP seats for events during the year      

B.  Online Publicity [Validity: Dec. 31st, 2019] 
I. Hyperlinked Corporate Logo acknowledgement on HKBAV Website Homepage